Continuum of Care Shelter Committee
WEDNESDAY November 10, 2021 10:30 AM

Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

Agenda:

e Welcome & Introductions of new MHID leadership Jay Servais
and April Calvin, and HUD representatives Heather Dillashaw
and Melissa Mikel

e Extreme Weather/Flex Team /Transportation Plan

e ESG funding for Shelter

e Other Emergency Weather situations

e Other business/next steps

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: December 9, 2021

8:30-8:45

8:45-8:55

8:55-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:20-9:30



