Continuum of Care Shelter Committee WEDNESDAY November 10, 2021 10:30 AM

Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

Agenda:

•	Welcome & Introductions of new MHID leadership Jay Servais	
	and April Calvin, and HUD representatives Heather Dillashaw	
	and Melissa Mikel	8:30-8:45
•	Extreme Weather/Flex Team /Transportation Plan	8:45-8:55
•	ESG funding for Shelter	8:55-9:15
•	Other Emergency Weather situations	9:15-9:20
•	Other business/next steps	9:20-9:30

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: December 9, 2021